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Qi.Zhou
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Mingjun.Qian@tecalliance.net
FHiE: +86 159 0051 8856

Huang, Felix
felix.huang@tecalliance.net
FHiE:+86 21 3387 0258 308

L0 A P+ SR RS

(BEs)

HRSFA(]

FREHiZEAESS

Yuan, Lisa

Lisa.Yuan@tecalliance.net

Jia, Joe
Chunhui.Jia@tecalliance.net

FE1%:+86 21 3387 0258 302

*

Zhang, Linfei

AEBPLSS
(FREIE)

QU

Sun, Alan Li, Shuai
Yi.Sun@tecalliance.net Li.Shuai@tecalliance.net

FEiE:+86 173 7264 2905

Linfei.Zhang@tecalliance.net

EBiE:+86 177 0212 0662

(@)

Wang, Queena

FBiE: +86 136 3652 9978 EBIE:+86 21 3387 0258 309

Yang, Lei
Lei.Yang@tecalliance.net
EHi%:+86 21 3387 0258 181

Dan.Wang@tecalliance.net

FHiE:+86 139 1808 3963

Zhu, Wei
Wei.Zhu@tecalliance.net
E3i&:+86 21 3387 0258 301

FREEISS

Zhu, Qiangian
Qiangian.Zhu@tecalliance.net

FHiE:+86 21 3387 0258 307



mailto:Lisa.Yuan@tecalliance.net
mailto:Linfei.Zhang@tecalliance.net
mailto:Chengling.Sun@tecalliance.net
mailto:Mingjun.Qian@tecalliance.net
mailto:Haiying.Liu@tecalliance.net
mailto:Xiaoting.Wang@tecalliance.net
mailto:Wei.Zhu@tecalliance.net
mailto:Li.Shuai@tecalliance.net
mailto:Yi.Sun@tecalliance.net
mailto:felix.huang@tecalliance.net
mailto:Lei.Yang@tecalliance.net
mailto:Qianqian.Zhu@tecalliance.net
mailto:Qi.Zhou@tecalliance.net

03

oo &

BRRAE

(ZREBLHTRSERS)




| EERLTREERS

2] + REEERIE



Eﬁﬂ*ﬂ'ﬁ E?ﬁ v ERTREKSEERISHEIB2BITHRTS
A S

v MEEPER, EEEPREE

SRR ERITRIREN AL, 1IREEE

SEbHHISH

- BERITRERHENERPRR

- BMAHIERAER, RERIERE
KB
. ?ﬂ-?—fbﬂgmu*ij(j(qﬁ%ﬂ?lﬁlnnL

)\ﬂiﬁum_ﬂgﬂjﬁl W*ﬂﬂ
TH=







Company News

FRIGUNTIIERFK, HABESFHIZRINIF LS

BT AR T EELABTE R AR,

B1991FEIREIANLLE, SERBENOERSCHRNEER
RERKIR. &MU TRNNEIEST, BEEEERS
FEEThIARIS AT HE R,

ESERNIRE S, FTHTEEFES
SR EPITEVIOREEST,
FREF 2RI ELIERMAN—
MIEg(a)TH, ZITEBD
O RIAEIE S =P BIRER
Hiek, WRSAIRE.
IZREBTF5H28HIE N AT, BERAREHNHEEEICIRBIRS.

;&Z_ﬁiﬁﬁgﬂlfﬂﬁ%ﬁgﬁifiﬂﬂﬂﬁz—fxist. g

BTN ESEM A LRITE AT, BfFExistru, &
HIFERFNE#, mizEtRFESTRRNERELEE, 7
BinEl, HERLE, ExistruRESHREREIE, =80

e tABTO3AI’I‘-IACTM

EXIST.RU

LA Rt TR TR,
T TecDocEURHIE RIS
Exist.rufyIlSS=EE A0,
EINE =Y LTI oS
BRI SRR,

uuuuuu

Cluant  thoads



RIEI

FERIKEEER (L) BIRAE
FHi%: +86 21 3387 0258
patik: www. tecalliance.cn

ftalt: EigHHIFRER1988S10SH£12E




